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FLAT VENEER PANELS FOR PANEL BASE
Spec Sheet

Specifications Finish: Veneer Panels are furnished unfinished so you can match the finish to your product.

Ordering: Order (2) Panels per Panel Base, sold individually.

Use With Panel 
Base Part #Part # Panel Shape

2000-1002-2001 1132

1132

Flat

Flat Veneer Panels:

1133

2000-1002-2002

2000-1002-2601

2000-1002-2602 1133

1134

1134

2000-1002-3601

2000-1002-3602

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Flat

Material

Maple

Cherry

Maple

Maple

Cherry

Cherry


