FLAT VENEER PANELS FOR PANEL BASE

Spec Sheet

F	at	Ve	ne	er	Pai	nel	c.
		WE			Га		13.

Part #	Use With Panel Base Part #	Material	Panel Shape
2000-1002-2001	1132	Maple	Flat
2000-1002-2002	1132	Cherry	Flat
2000-1002-2601	1133	Maple	Flat
2000-1002-2602	1133	Cherry	Flat
2000-1002-3601	1134	Maple	Flat
2000-1002-3602	1134	Cherry	Flat



Specifications | Finish: Veneer Panels are furnished unfinished so you can match the finish to your product.

Ordering: Order (2) Panels per Panel Base, sold individually.